
2021 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 14-Jul-2021 22:02 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

01 Preparatory C

Place Ent # Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 7602 Joan Peachey  CK SALZBURG 70.000% (1) 70.000%

2 7604 Kerrie Metzler  DANNY BOY 68.000% (2) 68.000%

3 7614 Shae Herwig  ARDVERNESS FLORENCIA 67.500% (3) 67.500%

4 P2314 Greta Fullerton  HALUMA PARK IAGO 66.750% (4) 66.750%

5 7607 Kylie Gutry  STERLING 65.500% (5) 65.500%

6 7608 Melanie Brenton  RAHANE MASTER KLASS 64.000% (6) 64.000%

7 7612 Sarah Brinkhege  DIZZY DAZZLE 62.000% (7) 62.000%

8 7616 Shae Herwig  EMPEROR 60.500% (8) 60.500%

Scr 7600 Irene Brockhill  SILVER HILLS REGENCY
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Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

02 Preparatory E

Place Ent # Rider Horse
Jennifer

Edwards (E)
Kim Jackson

(C)
Total %

1 P2314 Greta Fullerton  HALUMA PARK IAGO 68.947% (2) 69.474% (1) 69.211%

2 7602 Joan Peachey  CK SALZBURG 71.053% (1) 66.316% (3) 68.684%

3 7604 Kerrie Metzler  DANNY BOY 64.737% (6) 68.947% (2) 66.842%

4 7605 Kim Herwig  AUSTRALIS ESTRELLADO 68.421% (3) 64.737% (6) 66.579%

5 7607 Kylie Gutry  STERLING 66.579% (4) 66.316% (4) 66.447%

6 7608 Melanie Brenton  RAHANE MASTER KLASS 64.211% (7) 66.053% (5) 65.132%

7 7614 Shae Herwig  ARDVERNESS FLORENCIA 65.263% (5) 64.474% (7) 64.868%

8 7612 Sarah Brinkhege  DIZZY DAZZLE 61.316% (9) 60.000% (8) 60.658%

8 7616 Shae Herwig  EMPEROR 62.105% (8) 59.211% (9) 60.658%



2021 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 14-Jul-2021 22:03 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

03 Preliminary 1B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Kim Jackson (E)
Jennifer

Edwards (C)
Total %

1 7597 Hannah Barker  F1 MEMPHIS BELLE 68.036% (1) 70.000% (1) 69.018%

2 7601 Isabella Shoemark  BAXTERS MR PRESIDENT 66.607% (2) 67.321% (3) 66.964%

3 7596 Hannah Barker  AMALFI 64.643% (4) 67.857% (2) 66.250%

4 7489 Susan Bailey  GRENWOOD ROSEANNA 65.536% (3) 64.464% (5) 65.000%

5 5097 Tracey Stinson  FAIRBANKS RUPERT 62.857% (5) 64.643% (4) 63.750%

6 7605 Kim Herwig  AUSTRALIS ESTRELLADO 62.321% (6) 63.036% (6) 62.679%

7 7600 Irene Brockhill  SILVER HILLS REGENCY 61.071% (7) 61.786% (7) 61.429%

8 7617 Sienna Savage  TREMAYNE WATERCOLOURS - MAGGIE 60.357% (8) 60.357% (8) 60.357%

9 7604 Kerrie Metzler  DANNY BOY 58.929% (9) 58.750% (9) 58.839%

Scr 7611 Ruth Gotterson  THE WHITEMANS FUSION

Scr 7594 Eloise Hagate  DOMINO ALYNE

Scr 7623 Tracey Paxton  FOURSONS CLAUDIA

Scr 7530 Katie Lovett  TITAN WD
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Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

04 Preliminary 1C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 7596 Hannah Barker  AMALFI 68.214% (1) 68.214%

2 7597 Hannah Barker  F1 MEMPHIS BELLE 64.643% (2) 64.643%

3 7489 Susan Bailey  GRENWOOD ROSEANNA 64.107% (3) 64.107%

4 7601 Isabella Shoemark  BAXTERS MR PRESIDENT 63.750% (4) 63.750%

5 5097 Tracey Stinson  FAIRBANKS RUPERT 60.893% (5) 60.893%

6 7605 Kim Herwig  AUSTRALIS ESTRELLADO 57.143% (6) 57.143%

Scr 7611 Ruth Gotterson  THE WHITEMANS FUSION

Scr 7623 Tracey Paxton  FOURSONS CLAUDIA

Scr 7594 Eloise Hagate  DOMINO ALYNE

Scr 7530 Katie Lovett  TITAN WD



2021 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 14-Jul-2021 22:03 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

05 Novice 2B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 7606 Kirsty Cameron  KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN 66.618% (1) 66.618%

2 7609 Nathaly Rudd  TASHA 66.176% (2) 66.176%

3 P120 Zali Greeney  CAMBOOYA CAMPARI 63.971% (3) 63.971%

4 7599 Inga Genis  ALHANDRO 61.176% (4) 61.176%

5 4481 Sarah Brinkhege  YOU MY LADY 53.382% (5) 53.382%

Scr 951 Theresa Crawford  YONDELLA DEFENDER

Scr 7623 Tracey Paxton  FOURSONS CLAUDIA

Scr 7589 Zali Greeney  ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK



2021 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 14-Jul-2021 22:03 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

06 Novice 2C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse Kim Jackson (E)
Jennifer

Edwards (C)
Total %

1 P120 Zali Greeney  CAMBOOYA CAMPARI 66.714% (1) 64.857% (2) 65.786%

2 7606 Kirsty Cameron  KOHINOOR PARK SATYRN 64.000% (3) 65.143% (1) 64.571%

3 7609 Nathaly Rudd  TASHA 64.857% (2) 63.571% (3) 64.214%

4 4481 Sarah Brinkhege  YOU MY LADY 58.429% (4) 57.143% (4) 57.786%

Scr 951 Theresa Crawford  YONDELLA DEFENDER

Scr 7589 Zali Greeney  ARAJAY PARK MAVERICK



2021 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 14-Jul-2021 22:03 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

07 Elementary 3B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Jennifer

Edwards (E)
Kim Jackson

(C)
Total %

1 439 Tesse Ferguson  CAROOL CHARMER 69.625% (1) 69.750% (2) 69.688%

2 816 Belinda Van berkel  FAIRBANKS ROLEX 68.250% (2) 71.125% (1) 69.688%

3 5281 Angela Beresford  ELITE PRIMADONNA 63.125% (3) 65.125% (3) 64.125%

4 7618 Sonia Steiner  A KID JO 60.750% (4) 61.000% (4) 60.875%

5 7252 Heidi Oliveira  CHERATON TIGERLILY 57.875% (5) 56.250% (5) 57.063%

Scr 7512 Theresa Crawford  ASEREHT SERENITY



2021 SDC MEMBER'S WINTER EXTRAVAGANZA EVENT Printed: 14-Jul-2021 22:03 PMFINAL RESULTS

Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

08 Elementary 3C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 439 Tesse Ferguson  CAROOL CHARMER 65.122% (1) 65.122%

2 816 Belinda Van berkel  FAIRBANKS ROLEX 64.756% (2) 64.756%

3 7618 Sonia Steiner  A KID JO 62.195% (3) 62.195%

4 5281 Angela Beresford  ELITE PRIMADONNA 60.244% (4) 60.244%

5 7252 Heidi Oliveira  CHERATON TIGERLILY 58.902% (5) 58.902%

Scr 7512 Theresa Crawford  ASEREHT SERENITY
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Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

09 Medium 4B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Jennifer

Edwards (E)
Kim Jackson

(C)
Total %

1 1522 Shae Herwig  BRAVOUR M 70.946% (1) 71.757% (1) 71.351%

Scr 7288 Nina Lucas  DON AMOUR
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Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

10 Medium 4C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 1522 Shae Herwig  BRAVOUR M 62.821% (1) 62.821%

Scr 7288 Nina Lucas  DON AMOUR
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Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

11 Advanced 5B

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Kim Jackson

(C)
Total %

1 5711 Belle Edwards  CAIRO 66.216% (1) 66.216%

2 6703 Summer Chaseling  ASPEN WAY POWER PONY 62.973% (2) 62.973%
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Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

12 Advanced 5C

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 5711 Belle Edwards  CAIRO 63.718% (1) 63.718%
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Competition: Date Of Show: 20/06/2021 - 20/06/2021  

Organizer: USEF #: USDF #:

13 Prix St George

Place
Ent
#

Rider Horse
Merle

Speakman (C)
Total %

1 6703 Summer Chaseling  ASPEN WAY POWER PONY 63.382% (1) 63.382%
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